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Insulation Program Registered Contractors (PRC) In Progress are currently being reviewed for full listing on the Program Registered Contractor Search 
Tool.  Homeowners can use a PRC In Progress and still receive insulation rebates through the Home Renovation Rebate and CleanBC Better Homes 
programs, if all other rebate requirements are met. 
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Company Email Phone Based Out Of 

Pro-Fit Insulation Ltd profitinsulation2002@gmail.com (604) 835-2900  Abbotsford 
Speedy Insulation Ltd. speedy_insulation@hotmail.com (604) 616-6585 Abbotsford 
Abney Roofing Limited info@abneyroofing.com (604) 534-5715  Aldergrove 
High Country Insulation Inc. jprato@telus.net (250) 309-3840 Armstrong 
Quickway Paint & Drywall Inc.  rod@quickway.ca (604) 637-3987 Bowen Island 
Greer Spray Foam Ltd. estimating@greer.co (604) 677-1193 Burnaby 
Kootenay Insulation Systems jsn.t.prince@gmail.com 

(250) 278-1715 Canyon 
Westside Pest Control adam@westsidepest.com (604) 559-9060 Coquitlam 
Island AeroBarrier Inc info@islandaerobarrier.ca 

(236) 700-4475 Courtenay 
LF Builders Ltd 2000lfb@gmail.com (250) 428-6740 Creston 

Peace Spray Foam & Insulation Ltd.  peacesprayfoam@gmail.com (250) 794-7255  Dawson Creek 
NRG Insulation Systems Ltd. hardeep@nrginsulationsystems.com 

(778) 861-7254 Delta 
C. McCracken Enterprises Ltd. cmccrackenent@gmail.com 

(250) 262-5496 Fort St. John 
Peace River Building Products Ltd. aman@prbp.ca (250) 785-2116 Fort St. John 
Universal Spray Technologies sethustech@gmail.com (604) 740-6385 Gibsons 
Dolls Insulation Service dollsinsulation@hotmail.com (250) 578-8758 Heffley Creek  
Polytech Foam Solutions info@polytechfoam.ca (250) 574-2950  Kamloops 
Trent insulation trentinsulation@hotmail.com (250) 371-7905 Kamloops 
Assured Insulation tessa@bugmasterkelowna.com (250) 826-8430 Kelowna 
BC Spray Insulation Ltd bcspray@hotmail.com (250) 309-2824 Kelowna 
Forefront Insulation Inc. ben@forefrontinsulation.com (250) 317-3151 Kelowna 
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Inland Spray On (2002) inc inlandspray@shaw.ca (250) 868-7112 Kelowna 
Greg Raymond Contracting and Construction 2gregraymond@gmail.com (604) 618-5526  Maple ridge 
WIC Insulation Ltd cfsprayfoam@gmail.com (604) 537-8777 Maple Ridge 
Quality Interior Kontracting Ltd. quikltd@telus.net (250) 352-3700 Nelson 
Complete Spray Foam completesprayfoam@gmail.com (250) 228-5800 Parksville 

Canadian Aerothermal tricity@shawcable.com (250) 486-6472  Penticton 
RLI Building Envelope Specialists Ltd. linda@rli-bes.com (604) 553-1494 224 Port Coquitlam 
Team Insulation Company Limited teaminsulation@gmail.com (604) 220-2499 Port Coquitlam 
Chase N Dirt Carpetcare LTD chrsdrover3@gmail.com (250) 230-2040 Port Hardy 
Excel Insulation lawrencebarks@icloud.com (250) 961-0794  Prince George 
North Climate Energy Systems Association northclimateenergysystems@outlook.com (250) 301-5295 Prince George 
Quantum Foam Dave@quantumfoam.ca (236) 423-0080 Prince George 
Complete Home Construction johnvanoort.chc@gmail.com (250) 255-9279 PRRD 
Island Home Energy Retrofit  info@o-gcs.ca (604) 892-7580 Qualicum Beach 
Westkey Industries Inc. westkey@shaw.ca (250) 752-0838 Qualicum Beach 
C&C Union Tech  Inc. baolibc@gmail.com (604) 723-7138 Richmond 
Web Insulation Ltd. webinsulationltd@hotmail.com (250) 832-0555 Salmon Arm 
Solar Insulation daveboyd@live.ca (250) 642-6786 Sooke 

AAA 111 Insulation Ltd. aaa111insulation@yahoo.com (604) 598-2777 Surrey 
Accurate Insulation Ltd. accurateinsulationltd@gmail.com (604) 773-3260 Surrey 
Batt-Man Insulation Ltd. panda100@telus.net (604) 644-8850 Surrey 
Blue star insulation inc bluestarinsulation@gmail.com (778) 316-5448 Surrey 
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Wolf Spray Foam Inc. cory@wolfsprayfoam.ca (778) 846-8576 Surrey 
MARQUARDT INSULATION INC bernie_marq@hotmail.com (604) 240-4619 Surrey 
Technicon Industries Ltd. office@technicon-ind.com (250) 638-1111 Terrace 

Seib Contracting Ltd. glseib@telus.net (250) 231-2852 Trail 
2000 Plus Insulation 2000plusinsulation@gmail.com (604) 825-5054  Vancouver 
Ideal Siding info@idealsiding.com (604) 239-2898 Vancouver 

Spray Foam Insulation Vancouver newtechcoatingsandfoam@gmail.com (604) 349-2704 Vancouver 
EPISL Home epislhome@gmail.com (250) 532-1210 Victoria 
Advance Insulation Canada info@advanceinsulation.ca (778) 229-4739 Victoria 
Top Fill Insulation ltd. Topfillinsulation@gmail.com (250) 516-6127 Victoria 
Affordable Insulation Ltd affordableinsulation@shaw.ca (250) 878-7968 West Kelowna 
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